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. N.W. Blueline Construction, Inc. ﬁ‘. .
Claimant__.. i
_ CLAIM OF LIEN .
£ ) Vs ,
W.K.0. Sawmill, Ltd. *
- NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that on the __39thday of August 19.85  at ¥
ét the request of Joel Olson ,N.W. Blueline Constiuction, 1lnc.
%
t‘h commenced to perform labor, or to furnish material, or to supply equipment, to be used upon .
% property owned by W.K.O. Sawmill, Ltd,. \
located at Carson iniSkamania Washington, o
and described as ( *
S Tax Parcel No. 3-8-17-4-2500
T STATE OF VASHINGTON %c,
. COUNTY O LrriANIA £
VHERZBY CERTIFY THAT THE WITHIN
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4
; 4 of which property the owner, or reputed owner, is W.K.0. Sawmill, Ltd., a limited part-
the performance of which labor, or the furnishing of which materials, or the supplymg olnwﬁlcﬂ
equipment, cease¢ on the _3rd  day of _September 19.82 ; that said labor,
material, or :quipment was of the value ($_3333.29 ) Ihree Thousand Three
Hunder{.d .Thirty-Tnree and 29/100 - - - Dollars,
. for which labor, material, or equipment, the undersigned claims a lien upon the property herein .
; described for the sum of ($_3333.29 ) Ihree Thousand Three Hundred Thirfy- ’
T Three and 29/100 = - - Dollars,
(And __N/A is assignee of said claim, or claims).
N.W. Blueline Construction, (ﬁ
armant 37’,&}
10251 N.E. Marx _ Address

Fortland, OR 97220 i

Claim of Lien
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MATERIAL MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER. . )
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County of Multnomah

OREGON .
STATE OF WASKINGTON, } BOOR // PAGE // cy
SS.

Chris R. Hilsenbeck heing first duly sworn, says;
I am the claimant (or attorney of the claimant) above named; I have read the foregoing claim and

know the contents thereof, and believe the same tZi:t. M

SybgEMed. and sworn to before me this 27th_ day of _November , 19.85
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Jigin bnd for the State of WdshiNgtdn, residing at _Yortland in said County.

b rbo. & M

No¥ary Public For Oregon
My commissi~n expires: 4/5/88

YOR WABHINGRAN, OREGON }
R S8

SM J1tnomah (Corporate Acknowledgment)

On this _mwday of _November 1985, beforé me personally appeared
Chris R. Hilsenbeck

to me known to be the President of N.W. Blueline Construction, Inc.

of the corporaiion that executed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged said
instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes
therein mentioned, and on oath stated that _._he was authorized to €xecute said instrument and
that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said corporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF I have hereuinto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and
year first above written.

RERET: "3 o i, o =, -
s ¥ i NG

PN AL L T

Qregon
Notary Public in“and for the State of WKQ?%?SQ,‘?&X&, residing at Bortland in said County.
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' ' Notary Public for Oregon
>, My commission expires: 4/5/88

(Individual Acknowledgment)

STATE OF WASHINGTON, }
ss

County of

I, , Notary Public in and for the State of Washington,

do hereby certify that on this —______day of 19 personally

appeared before me

1o me known to be the individual___ described in and who executed the within instrument and

acknowledged that signed the same as free and voluntary act and
deed for the uses and purposes herein mentioned.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL this day of
19___. ‘

Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, residing at in said County.

After filing return to:

VSIS BONNETY

sy at Low

G345 SAY. Barhyr Bld. Suite 8
Parttand, Cr 97219




